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SKIN: 64546C PEPPER WHITE
@ A - 56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
@ B - 909888 QUARTZITE
@ C - 60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA
@ D - 56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
UNIT: 413475
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL: 532

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #413475 - 2018 VENTANA

Created 3/26/2018

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95( 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60f 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 56680B BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL. OBSIDIAN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.00 79.001 316.0 316.0
’ BC200 BLACK 640.25 719.25( 2561.0 2877.0

BLACK MET BC471 54.00] _ 773.25| 216.0] __ 3093.0

BC105 WHITE 41.20 814.45( 164.8 3257.8

BC809 12.80 827.25 51.2 3309.0

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 13.00 840.25 52.0 3361.0

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 12.00 852.25 48.0 3409.0

BC609 6.00 858.25 24.0 3433.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.38 81.38| 325.5 325.5

QUARTZITE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.30 109.68| 113.2 438.7

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 56.60 166.28| 226.4 665.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.25 539.53| 1493.0 2158.1

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 9.73 549.25 38.9 2197.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 298.08 847.33| 1192.3 3389.3

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.38 859.70 49.5 3438.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 10.63 870.33 42.5 3481.3

CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.15 884.48 56.6 3537.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA. COGNAC BROWN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50| 318.0 318.0
MICA Nl'ET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70 167.68| 310.8 670.7

BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63| 1487.8 2158.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5

BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55( 279.4 2546.2

BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15| 946.4 3492.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #413475 - 2018 VENTANA

Created 3/26/2018

1QT|1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 566808 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN [URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.00] __ 79.00] 316.0 316.0
BC200 __ |BLACK 640.25|  719.25] 2561.0] _ 2877.0

BLACK MET BC471 54.00] 773.25] 216.0 3093.0

BC105 _ |WHITE 4120 81445 164.8] 32578

BC809 12.80] 827.25| 51.2] _ 3309.0

BC825 __ |LIGHT MAROON 13.00] 84025 52.0] _ 33610

BC140 __ |MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 12.00]  852.25| 48.0] _ 3409.0

BC609 6.00] 858.25] 24.0|  3433.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413475 - 2018 VENTANA

Created 3/26/2018

1QT[1 QUART| 1 GLN|[1 GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 49508 _ 495.08| 19803 19803

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40| 1085.48] 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05| 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65] 1168.18| 62.6 4672.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL OBSIDIAN |HB0O2 HYDRO BASE 66533 665.33] 26613 26613

’ HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93| _893.25| 911.7 3573.0

BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 2025 913.50] 81.0 3654.0

HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63] 92513| 465 37005

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70] 934.83] 3838 37393

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.67] 94350 347 3774.0

HBA62 SAPPHIRE 2 585 94935 23.4 3797.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 200] 95135 8.0 3805.4

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.02] 95328 7.7 3813.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
QUARTZITE MET

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC  |HEoe—— i T BT B BT

BROWN MICA MET CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95]  885.28| 4158 3541.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05] _909.33| 962 36373

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75] _930.08| 83.0 37203

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07] _943.15| 52.3 37726

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 2520 96835 100.8 38734




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413475 - 2018 VENTANA

Created 3/26/2018

1QT|1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Ccum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN [HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.33] _ 665.33] 2661.3 2661.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93] 89325 911.7] _ 3573.0

BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 2025 913.50] 810 3654.0

HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63] 92513 465 _ 37005

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70] 934.83] 38.8] 37393

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 867 943.50| 34.7] 37740

HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 585 94935 234 37974

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 200] 951.35] 80| 38054

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92] 953.28] 7.7] 38131






